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Topics to discuss

History in one slide
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1. Petroleum Dependency

Basic Statistics




We're worst in the region ...

and getting worse.

Figure 1.8: Prevalence of Underweight Children
Under 5 Years of Age, Earliest (1920-2005)
and E i Years
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Map by La’o Hamutuk based on information from the RDTL National Petroleum Authority. April2016
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Annual revenue to TL (billion USD)

Where the Petroleum Fund gets its money
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Graph by La'e Hamutuk based on data ond projections from RDTL ANPM, EITI reports, Ministry of Finance and Central Bank. Feb. 2017
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Historic and planned withdrawals from the Petroleum Fund

mm Withdrawn
I Estimated Sustainable Income 1,74
=—EQY Petroleum Fund balance {right scale)
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Budgeted, executed and recurrent spending year by year
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Graph by La'o Hamutuk based on data In RDTL State Budgets, General State Accounts and Transparency Portal. March 2017

14



FG) .6;

Above Estimated
Sustainable Income
from Petroleum
Fund
43%

User fees &
Autonomous
/  agencies...

ESI from
Petroleum
Fund
35%

$ 63H

15-Jun-17

15



90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%

20%

10% -

0%

Percentage of Donor Support in
Timor-Leste's Combined Sources Budget

2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 200920102011 2012 2013 2014

20152016 2017

15-Jun-17

16



Million US dollars per year
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Timor-Leste Balance of Non-Oil Goods Trade
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H Non-oil exports
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Graph by La'c Hemutuk based on Annue! and Monthly Trade Reporis from RDTL General Directorote of Statistizs February 2017
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Employed by TL gov't
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Sectoral contributions to 'non-oil' per capita GDP
Current prices, 2015 dollars
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